CATEGO
RIA
SM40

POS

10

11

ATLETA

GAMBINO SALVATORE

AUCIELLO GIOVANNI

BONA FRANCESCO

QUARATO FRANCESCO

RAITI ALESSANDRO

ARNAUDO ALESSANDRO

GUGLIELMETTI FRANCESCO

MONGIOVETTO MIKAEL

LADETTO EMANUELE

MONASTEROLO ALBERTO

MANTOVANI JACOPO

ANNO

1980

1980

1983

1984

1983

1981

1984

1984

1984

1980

1980

CAT

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SOCIETA

FIDAL DK
RUNNERS
MILANO

FIDAL
ATLETICA
PRO CANOSA

FIDAL
CIRCOLO
MINERVA ASD

FIDAL S.S.D.
A.R.L.
DYNAMYK
FITNESS

FIDAL ATL.
AVIS CASTEL
S.PIETRO

FIDAL
CAMBIASO
RISSO
RUNNING
TEAM GE

FIDAL G.S.
FULGOR
PRATO SESIA

FIDAL
ATLETICA
PONT DONNAS

FIDAL ATL.
SANTHIA'

FIDAL
OLIMPIATLETI
CA

FIDAL CSI
SASSO
MARCONI

RISUL
TATO

00.19.28

00.19.34

00.19.44

00.20.03

00.20.05

00.20.10

00.20.12

00.20.16

00.20.17

00.20.21

00.20.26


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=46796
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=158522
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=504
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=145912
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=22954
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=8364
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=10080
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=43430
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=18043
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=75495
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=61270

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

CANGIANO CARLO

MOLINARI FABIO

BOZZA VEZIO

GIARDIELLO ANTONIO

CURATITOLI GIULIO

ZANOTTI KRIS

DI BENEDETTO LUCA

PAVONE VITO

BENINI LUCA

FERRANTE MARCO

BERTOCCHI MATTIA

MEDINA ANDREA

AIMAR ENRICO

1981

1982

1983

1982

1981

1983

1980

1983

1983

1981

1984

1983

1982

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

FIDAL
CAMBIASO
RISSO
RUNNING
TEAM GE

FIDAL ATL.
AVIS CASTEL
S.PIETRO

FIDAL ATL.
SANTHIA'

FIDAL A.S.D.
BORGARETTO
75

FIDAL G.S.
FULGOR
PRATO SESIA

FIDAL ATL.
PARATICO

FIDAL A.S.D.
DAUNIA
RUNNING

FIDAL
ATLETICA
PRO CANOSA

FIDAL ATL.
AVIS CASTEL
S.PIETRO

FIDAL
PODISTICA
NONE

FIDAL DK
RUNNERS
MILANO

FIDAL G.S.
FULGOR
PRATO SESIA

FIDAL A.S.D.
ATLETICA
ROATA
CHIUSANI

00.20.34

00.20.39

00.20.41

00.20.43

00.20.44

00.20.45

00.20.46

00.20.48

00.20.48

00.20.49

00.20.52

00.20.53

00.20.56


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=23798
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=42286
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=12825
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=51694
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=145406
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=53751
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=45632
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=160705
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=133904
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=33472
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=24587
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=187187
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=45836

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

ANGHILANTE CLAUDIO

FEZZA MATTIA

GIORDA LORIS

SCATTARELLI FRANCESCO

SAVERIO

CORREDDU NICOLA

GULMINI MARCO

NICOLARDI MICHELE

MORASCHETTI STEFANO

BUGNONE GIANLUCA

CHECCACCI MICHELE

LAVARRA MAURIZIO

CONSOLI LORENZO

INSALATA MICHELE

1982

1983

1981

1982

1984

1984

1981

1984

1983

1981

1982

1981

1982

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

FIDAL ASD
PODISTICA
CASTAGNITES
E

FIDAL DK
RUNNERS
MILANO

FIDAL
ATLETICA
GIO' 22
RIVERA

FIDAL S.S.D.
A.R.L.
DYNAMYK
FITNESS

FIDAL
ATLETICA
OZIERI

FIDAL ATL.
SANTHIA'

FIDAL
ATLETICA
PRO CANOSA

FIDAL ATL.
PARATICO

FIDAL
ATLETICA
GIO' 22
RIVERA

FIDAL ASD
TRACK &
FIELD
MASTER
GROSS

FIDAL
ATLETICA
PRO CANOSA

FIDAL G.S.
FULGOR
PRATO SESIA

FIDAL S.S.D.
A.R.L.
DYNAMYK
FITNESS

00.21.23

00.21.26

00.21.26

00.21.30

00.21.34

00.21.36

00.21.40

00.21.42

00.21.46

00.21.49

00.21.51

00.21.55

00.21.59


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=8560
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=39563
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=188077
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=141230
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=141230
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=59599
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=317924
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=159452
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=30805
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=1189
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=390040
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=159333
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=37732
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=158686

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

CARESIO GIULIANO FRANCO

PALOMBO SATURNINO

CHIOCCHI GIAMPIERO

DEL SORDO MARIO

NURRI CRISTIAN

MERSI ENZO

JAHDARI EL MAHDI

ASTORINO GABRIELE

MARZOCCA RAFFAELE

GRISMONDI GIACOMO

BRANCHINI MATTEO

PINTO ANTONIO ROSARIO

1983

1980

1980

1984

1982

1982

1984

1981

1983

1981

1982

1983

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

FIDAL
DURBANO
GAS ENERGY
RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL ATL.
AVIS CASTEL
S.PIETRO

FIDAL A.S.D.
BORGARETTO
75

FIDAL A.S.D.
DAUNIA
RUNNING

FIDAL ATL.
SANTHIA'

FIDAL
A.S.D.CLIMB
RUNNERS

FIDAL A.S.D.
PODISTICA
TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D.

BRANCALEONE

ASTI

FIDAL
TORINO
ROAD
RUNNERS
A.S.D.

FIDAL ATL.
PARATICO

FIDAL ATL.
AVIS CASTEL
S.PIETRO

FIDAL S.S.D.
A.R.L.
DYNAMYK
FITNESS

00.22.06

00.22.08

00.22.09

00.22.14

00.22.18

00.22.19

00.22.20

00.22.26

00.22.29

00.22.29

00.22.31

00.22.42


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=13153
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=68044
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=140804
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=120005
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=28649
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=25921
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=189175
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=5408
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=227889
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=25766
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=319125
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=160697

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

MONFRECOLA DARIO

ROSSI DAMIANO

MAGAGNOLI ALEX

MATARRESE GIUSEPPE

MENTO RONAL

BERTORELLO FEDERICO

FAEDO DIEGO

PALUMBO ANTONIO

OLIVERO SERGIO

MARTIRE LUIGI

GILLI STEFANO

SCARCI GIUSEPPE

1981

1981

1980

1984

1982

1980

1982

1983

1983

1980

1984

1983

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

FIDAL A.S.D.
EQUILIBRA
RUNNING
TEAM

FIDAL ASD
ZENA
RUNNERS

FIDAL ATL.
AVIS CASTEL
S.PIETRO

FIDAL
ATLETICA
PRO CANOSA

FIDAL ROAD
RUNNERS

CLUB MILANO

FIDAL
CAMBIASO
RISSO
RUNNING
TEAM GE

FIDAL ATL.
SANTHIA'

FIDAL ASD
C.R.A.L.
A.M.I.AT.
TORINO

FIDAL G.S.D.
POD.
BUSCHESE

FIDAL ASD
TRACK &
FIELD
MASTER
GROSS

FIDAL A. S.
DILETT.

DORATLETICA

FIDAL S.S.D.
A.R.L.
DYNAMYK
FITNESS

00.22.50

00.22.58

00.22.59

00.23.03

00.23.03

00.23.04

00.23.16

00.23.18

00.23.27

00.23.37

00.23.41

00.23.45


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=178446
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=363146
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=74358
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=214683
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=50415
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=186030
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=18802
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=17048
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=66041
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=60285
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=238429
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=142355

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

CHELI LUIGI

MONTANARI MASSIMILIANO

DE BIASIO ANDREA

BOSA ALESSANDRO

IMBRICI FRANCESCO

OLMO CHRISTIAN

DALENA DOMENICO

FERRERO ALBERTO

GIARETTO LUCA

FERRANDO VITTORIO

AIMAR LUCA

SEMPERBONI ROBERTO

1983

1984

1981

1980

1982

1981

1981

1983

1982

1984

1984

1981

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

FIDAL ASD
TRACK &
FIELD
MASTER
GROSS

FIDAL ATL.
AVIS CASTEL
S.PIETRO

FIDAL
ATLETICA
MONTEROSA
FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL
DURBANO
GAS ENERGY
RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL
ATLETICA
PRO CANOSA

FIDAL ASD
GRUPPO
PODISTI
ALBESI

FIDAL A.S.D.
NADIR ON
THE ROAD -
PUT

FIDAL
PODISTICA
NONE

FIDAL A.S.D.
BORGARETTO
75

FIDAL A.S.D.
EQUILIBRA
RUNNING
TEAM

FIDAL G.S.D.
POD.
BUSCHESE

FIDAL DK
RUNNERS
MILANO

00.23.45

00.23.49

00.23.49

00.23.54

00.23.58

00.24.08

00.24.28

00.24.33

00.24.38

00.24.41

00.24.48

00.25.19


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=3727
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=16237
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=173431
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=14906
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=73148
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=257907
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=90179
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=16429
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=433698
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=152129
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=6673
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=9549

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

ALFONSI ROBERTO

TIPALDI SANDRO

MARCHI SIMONE

TASSONI IVAN

STEFANINA DANIELE

BACCARO DARIO

MANISCALCO GIANLUCA

ROMANELLI ANTONIO

BULGARI OMAR

ZECCHINO VINCENZO

DI SOMMA ANDREA

DI GIROLAMO FABIO

1982

1981

1981

1981

1984

1983

1982

1982

1983

1982

1982

1984

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

FIDAL A.S.D.
ATLETICA
ROATA
CHIUSANI

FIDAL
ATLETICA
SETTIMESE

FIDAL
CAMBIASO
RISSO
RUNNING
TEAM GE

FIDAL
CIRCOLO
MINERVA ASD

FIDAL ATL.
PARATICO

FIDAL A.S.D.
EQUILIBRA
RUNNING
TEAM

FIDAL A.S.D.
BORGARETTO
75

FIDAL
TORINO
ROAD
RUNNERS
A.S.D.

FIDAL ATL.
PARATICO

FIDAL A.S.D.
NADIR ON
THE ROAD -
PUT

FIDAL ASD
ATLETICA LA
SBARRA

FIDAL GSPT
'75

00.25.37

00.26.00

00.26.08

00.26.12

00.26.18

00.26.21

00.26.24

00.26.31

00.26.42

00.26.46

00.26.59

00.27.47


https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=48411
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=35056
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=74103
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=138923
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=32614
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=47835
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=239468
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=409882
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=32326
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=90833
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=128054
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=229971

86

BAIGUINI ANDREA

1981

SM40

FIDAL ATL.
PARATICO

00.28.17

87

SANFILIPPO FABRIZIO

1980

SM40

FIDAL A.S.D.
EQUILIBRA
RUNNING
TEAM

00.28.24

88

BACCARO MARCO

1983

SM40

FIDAL A.S.D.
EQUILIBRA
RUNNING
TEAM

00.28.40

89

BATTISTA ROBERTO

1980

SM40

FIDAL
OLIMPIATLETI
CA

00.28.43

90

GALGANI CLAUDIO

1983

SM40

FIDAL
OLIMPIATLETI
CA

00.28.43

91

LAMANNA FRANCESCO

1981

SM40

FIDAL GSPT
'75

00.29.03

92

PAONE GIOVANNI

1981

SM40

FIDAL
ATLETICA
VALPELLICE

00.29.58



https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=32861
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=225667
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=47834
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=386062
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=204135
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=172280
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=400704
https://www.irunning.it/atleta.php?id=75703

